DOCKET NO. 940917-WS
PAGE 16

UTD..ITIES, INC. OF FLORJDA - ORANGH COUNTY
ADJUSTMEHTS TO OPHRATING STATHMENTS
THST YEAR HKDHD 1.2131.193

/ ··:

EXPLANAT10N

(1) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Rew"-• utility' a propo .. d re\l'llnue increue

(2) TAXES OTHER T'i-'N INCOME TAXES
a) Regula10ry aNeaament faea related to revenue adjuatment

(3) INCOME TAXES
a) Income tax• aNociated with adjusted teat year income

(4) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Adjuatmant·to reflect recommended revenue requirement

(5) TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME TAXES
a) Regula10ry aNeaamant taxea on additional rawnuea

(IS) INCOME TAXES
a) Income tax• related to recommended Income amount

SCHBDULB NO. 3-B
DOCitET NO. 940917-WS
PAGH 1 OF 1

WATER

$ ___ 11..;;3-,56-7}_.

$ ===gl6;,;,1 ;d1)

$ ---""""14.c·=87;.;6;.~l

$ ___ 1,..3~56-7,_

s ____ s.-u;,

$ __ ....,4 ~::87;.;6:.,

ORDER NO . PSC-95-0191-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 940917 -WS
PAGE 17

UTILITIES, INC. O P PLOJUDA - OllAHOBWOOD ( PASCO COUNTY) SCBBDULB NO. 1-A
SCBBDULB OP WATER RATB BASB DOCGT NO. 940917-WS
TBST YBAil BNDBD 12131193

TEST YEAR ADJUSTED COUW18810N
PEA unuTY TEST YEAR COMM18810N ADJU&TED

COMPONENT UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS PER UTlUTY ADJUSTMENTS TESTYEAR

1 UTI LilY PLANT IN SERVICE s 247,7HI $ OS 247,716 s 0 $ 247,716

2LAND 1.753 0 1,753 0 1,753

3 NON-USED a. USEFUL COMPONENTS 0 0 0 0 0

4 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (6$,064) 0 (68.064) 0 (6$,084)

5CIAC (37,160) 0 (37,160) 0 (37. 160)

6 AMORTIZATION OF CIAC 6,1194 0 6,1194 0 11.994

7 ACOUISmON ADJUSTMENTS - NET 0 0 0 0 0

6 ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 0 0 0 0 0

9 DEFERRED TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

10 WORIONG CAPITAL ALLOWANCE 3,612 0 3.1112 4,641 6.253
----~---· ------· --------· ------·---· ----------·

RATE BASE $ 153,651 $ 0 $ 153.651 $ 4,641 $ 151 ,4e2
••••••••••a ••••c•••••' •..... •. , ----------· __________ ,

ORDER NO . PSC-95-0191-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 940917-WS
PAGE 18

UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA- ORANGEWOOD (PASCO COUNTY)
ADJUSTMENTS TO RATE BASE
TEST YEAR ENDED 12131193

·'

EXPLANATION ·.··· .•.

<

(1)WORIONG CAPITAL
a) Adjustment to agree with the formula approach

SCHEDULE NO. 1-8
DOCKET NO. a40917-WS
PAGE 1 OF 1

WATER

$ 4 641

UTILITIBS, INC. OP' fLORIDA- ORANOBWOOD (PASCO COUNTY)
CAPITAL STRUcruRB
TBST YB.A.R BNDBD Jl/31193

CAPITAL
SPECIFIC RECONCILED

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTO PRO RATA TO AATE
DESOAIPllON CAPITAL (EXPLAIN) ADJUSTMENTS BASE

PERUTIUTY

1 LONG- TEAM DEBT s 305,916 s OS (291,5~$ 14,324
2 INTERCOMPANY DEBT 1,132,734 0 {1,079,702) 53,032
3 PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0
4 COMMON EQUITY 1,419,271 0 (1 ,352,823) 66,446
5 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 62,105 0 (59,197) 2,908
6 DEFERRED ITC'S- ZERO COST 135,686 0 (129,332) 6,354
7 DEFERRED ITC'S-WTD COST 0 0 0 0
8 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 230,454 Q ~ 10,785

9 TOTAL CAPITAL s ~.ii:§§,l!Z!I s QS ~.l~ii:.iH~S .1.alli

PER COMMISSION

10 LONG- TEAM DEBT s 305,916$ 0$ (291 ,1 62)$ 14,754
11 SHOAT-TEAM DEBT 1,132,734 0 (1 ,078,1 02) 54,632
12 PREFERRED STOCK 0 0 0 0
13 COMMON EQUITY 1,419,271 0 {1 ,350,819) 68,452
14 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 62,105 0 (59,1 10) 2,995
15 DEFERRED ITC'S-ZERO COST 0 0 0 0
16 DEFERRED ITC'S-WTD COST 135,686 0 {129,142) 6,544
17 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 230,454 Q ~ !.1...11§

18 TOTAL CAPITAL s 3,ii:§§,]® $ Q$ !3,] ii:7,§73lS ~

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS

RElUAN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF AElUAN

SCIIBDULB NO. 2
DOCXBT NO. 940917- WS

COOT WEJOHTE
RATIO RATE COST

9 .31% 6 .00% 0 .56%
34.47% 9 .47% 3.26%

0 .00% 0 .00% 0.00%
43.19% 10.69% 4.62%

1.89% 6 .00% 0 .11%
4 .13% 0.00% 0 .00%
0 .00% 0.00% 0 .00%
7.01% 0 .00% 0 .00%

~ ua

9.31% 6.00% 0.56%
34.47% 9.47% 3.26%

0.00% 0 .00% 0.00%
43.19% 10.69% 4.62%

1.69% 6 .00% 0.11"
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4.13% 9.70% 0 .40%
7.01" 0.00% 0 .00%

.1.22.m ua

LOW HIGH

1.1..§i2i ~

2om ~

'000

~g~
l:tl::O:tt:l

ttl~
1-'~
\0 z

zo
0 ·

'0
\D(n

"'"0
O •
\0 \0
1-'Ul
...J•

I 0
~I-'
(n\0

1-'

liTILmi!S, INC. OP FLORIDA- ORANG !!WOOD (PASCO COUNTY) SCiffiDULB NO. 3-A

STATBMI!HT OP WATER OFI!.RATIONS DOCKET NO. 940917-WS

TBST YEAR ENDED 12/.ll/93

UTIUTY COMMISSION
TEST YEAR UTIUTY AO.lJSTED COMMISSION AO.lJSTB> REVENUE REVENUE

DESCRIPTION PERUTIUTY AD.lJ6NENTS TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1 OPERATING REVEp.aJES s 90,896 s 13,673$ 104,569 $ (9,987)$ 94,582$ 7,651 s 102,233

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
OPERATING EXPENSES: 8.09%

2 OPERATION ANDMAINTENAI£E $ n ,726S (11,700)$ 66,026$ 0$ 66,026$ s 66,026

3 DEPRa:::IATDN 7,557 0 7,557 0 7,557 7,557

4 AMORTIZATON 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 13,802 (243} 13,559 («9) 13,1 10 3« 13,454

e INCOME TAXES (4,876) 9,138 4,262 (6,007) (1,745) 2,749 1,005

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 94,209 s (2,805)$ 91,404 s (6,456)$ &4,948$ 3 ,094$ 88,042

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- --------- --·--------

8 OPERATING INCOME $ (3,313)$ 16,478$ 13,165$ (3,531)$ 9,634 s 4,557$ 14,191

---------- ------=·=-·-
•••••ama~:a

-------~-= ----------
____ ::a _____

-----------
9 RATE BASE $ 153,851 $ 153,851 $ 158,492 s 158,492

c•=•~•a••• ••••••:a:aJZa ---------- -----------
RATE OF RE1URN - 2.15% 6.~ 6.06% 6.95%

••a••••••• •••••••s-=-- ---------- -----------

"dtJO

~g~
t<:l?;[rl

t<:I:U
1\.lo--3
0 z zo

0·

"d
\O{J)
~n
01
\0 \0
1-'lJl
-.,JI

I 0
~ .....
{J)\0

.....
"rj
0
"rj
I

~
{J)

ORDER NO. PSC-95-0191-FOF - WS
DOCKET NO . 940917 -WS
PAGE 21

UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORJDA - ORANGEWOOD (PASCO COUNTY)
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING STATBMBNTS
TBST YBAR ENDED 1'2/31193

EXPLANATlON

(1) OPERATING REVENUES
a) Rewraa utility' a propo .. d rewnue lncreue

(2) TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME TAXES